
Manuel Bravo Márquez 

Profesor Asociado 

Área: Proyectos de Ingeniería 

Teléfono    957213040  

Email       bravomanolo@hotmail.com 

 
TUTORÍAS  

 
Primer Cuatrimestre 

 
 LUNES MARTES MIÉRCOLES JUEVES VIERNES 

9:30-10:00   

TUTORÍAS (EPS 
BELMEZ) 

  
10:00-10:30     
10:30-11:00     
11:00-11:30     
11:30-12:00     
12:00-12:30     
12:30-13:00    TUTORÍAS 

(Campus de 
Rabanales) 

13:00-13:30    
13:30-14:00    
14:00-14:30      
14:30-15:00      
15:00-15:30      

 
Segundo Cuatrimestre 

 
 LUNES MARTES MIÉRCOLES JUEVES VIERNES 

9:30-10:00   

TUTORÍAS (EPS 
BELMEZ) 

  
10:00-10:30     
10:30-11:00     
11:00-11:30     
11:30-12:00     
12:00-12:30     
12:30-13:00    TUTORÍAS 

(Campus de 
Rabanales) 

13:00-13:30    
13:30-14:00    
14:00-14:30      
14:30-15:00      
15:00-15:30      

 


